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Women / XP / All Ages
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Valerie Wicks249
South County YMCA

8.600 8.600 9.6009.000 35.800
6* 3T 2 1 1T

1T

Lilyana Menke245
South County YMCA

8.600 8.900 9.1009.200 35.800
6* 1 1 4T 1T

1T

Jasmine Sistrunk315
TCGA

9.200 8.100 9.4508.800 35.550
1T 5T 3T 2 2 

2 

Teresa Dollenmeyer248
South County YMCA

9.050 8.700 8.9008.800 35.450
2 2T 3T 6T 3 

3 

Kate Wicks242
South County YMCA

8.800 8.700 9.2008.200 34.900
4 2T 7T 3 4 

4 

Lauren Cronin244
South County YMCA

8.500 8.600 9.1008.500 34.700
8 3T 5T 4T 5 

5 

Natalie Baker246
South County YMCA

8.550 8.100 8.9008.400 33.950
7 5T 6 6T 6 

6 

Meredith Zaegel160
Oly Ellisville

9.200 7.500 8.8008.200 33.700
1T 8 7T 7 7T

7T

Shelby Sharika159
Oly Ellisville

9.000 8.000 8.1008.600 33.700
3 6 4 8 7T

7T

Kiley Turner243
South County YMCA

8.400 7.800 9.0008.500 33.700
9 7 5T 5 7T

7T

Ellie Schroeder158
Oly Ellisville

8.750 8.500 7.6007.400 32.250
5 4 8 9 8 

8 
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